Scholarships 2013-2014

Scholarship
Byron Carmean Scholarships

Byron Carmean Scholarship Award/BOE
Byron Carmean Scholarship Award/EAP
Byron Carmean Stipend/Shelby Rotary
Byron Carmean Scholarship Award/BOE
Byron Carmean Stipend/Shelby Rotary
Byron Carmean Scholarship Award/BOE
Byron Carmean Stipend/Shelby Rotary
Byron Carmean Scholarship Award/BOE .
Byron Carmean Stipend/Shelby Rotary
Byron Carmean Scholarship Award/BOE
Byron Carmean Stipend/Shelby Rotary

NC State College Academic Dean's Scholarship
NC State College Academic Dean's Scholarship
NC State College Academic Dean's Scholarship
NC State College Academic Dean's Scholarship
NC State College Academic Dean's Scholarship
NC State College Academic Dean's Scholarship
College Tech Prep Stakeholders Scholarship
David Cardwell College-NOW Scholarship

Pioneer Scholarships

R.H. Phillips Family Scholarship
Donald L. Plotts Attitude Scholarship
Dr. Gale & Joyce Leimbach Scholarship
BACHRACH SCHOLARSHIP
Kuhn-Ganyard Scholarship

Amount

$1,000
$500
$50
$250
$50
$250
$50
$250
$50
$250
$50

$5,148
$5,148
$5,148
$5,148
$5,148
$5,148
$500
$1,000

$1,000
$500
$500
$500
$500

Student

Kilee Kimmel

Kilee Kimmel

Kilee Kimmel
Cheyenne Buttler
Cheyenne Buttler
Raven Crawford
Raven Crawford
Nickalous McPherson
Nickalous McPherson
Michael Miller
Michael Miller

Kelsey Cassady

Sara Cassady
Alexandra Gates
Amber Gottfried
Chance Isaman
Cierra Roberts
Nickalous McPherson
John Poffenbaugh

Nickalous McPherson
Kilee Kimmel
Courtney Williams
Raven Crawford
Chelsea Civay

Program

Exercise Science
Exercise Science
Exercise Science
Culinary
Culinary
Carpentry
Carpentry

CAD

CAD

Welding
Welding

Exercise Science
Exercise Science
Exercise Science
Exercise Science

Information Technology
Early Childhood Education

CAD

College-NOW Engineering

CADD

Exercise Science
Graphic Arts
Carpentry
Medical Tech

Partner School

Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Galion

Galion

Galion

Galion

Shelby

Shelby

Willard

Willard

Galion
Galion
Galion
Wynford
Lexington
Crestline
Shelby
Galion

Shelby

Buckeye Central
Galion

Galion

Colonel Crawford



Walter & Mary Kumm Scholarship
Francisco M. Fabela Scholarship
Ruth Klenke T&I Scholarship
Alumni Endowment Scholarship
Alumni Endowment Scholarship
Robert Janca Memorial Scholarship
Robert Janca Memorial Scholarship
American Red Cross

Citizens Bank

OTHER SCHOLARSHIPS

Marion Tech Foundation Scholarship

Akron University

Jim Tressel Scholarship

Ohio ProStart Scholarship

Herman DeVry Scholarship

Irvin "Duke"” White Memorial Scholarship
Gorman Fund Scholarship

West Virginia University Engineering Scholarship
Society of Petroleum Engineering Star Scholarship
University of Toledo Scholars Scholarship
University of Toledo Jesup Scott Honors Scholarship
BGSU Award of High Distinction

Nielle-Davis Scholarship

Zachary Predmore Wrestling Scholarship

EM Freese Scholarship

Grace Presidential Scholarship

Questbridge Match Scholarship

Neil Davis Scholarship

Ashland University Director's Scholarship
Ashland University Ambassador Scholarship
Ashland University Director’s Scholarship

AM Carter Pioneer Scholarship

District 6 Ohio Coaches Volleyball Association Scholarship
Capital University Presidential Scholarship

$450
$250
$250
$250
$250
$425
$425
$250
$500

$4,000
$4,000
$14,000
$3,300
$20,000
$750
$1,000
$4,000
$4,000
$26,000
$6,000
$42,360
$12,000
$250
$1,500
$17,000
$228,000
$2,000
$28,000
$6,000
$28,000
$1,000
$500
$32,000

Jacob Stolsmark
Cierra Roberts
Haylee Jordan
Kilee Kimmel
Cierra Roberts
Alexandra Gates
Dazemin Dawson
Dazemin Dawson
Tyler Quibell

Alexdra Gates
Joseph Rittenhouse
Joseph Rittenhouse
Cheyenne Butler
Christopher Stiver
Shiloh Stuart
Madeline Gill

Josh Widrick

Josh Widrick
Logan Sager

Logan Sager

Justin Kleinknecht
Justin Kleinknecht
Justin Kleinknecht
Justin Kleinknecht
Callie Tucker
Vaughn Papenhausen
John Poffenbaugh
Rachel Griffin
Johanna Merino
Kilee Kimmel

Kilee Kimmel

Kilee Kimmel
JacKkie Perez

Webpage .

Early Childhood Education
Dental Assisting

Exercise Science

Early Childhood Education
Exercise Science

Medical Tech

Medical Tech

Carpentry

Exercise Science
Information Technology
Information Technology
Culinary

Information Technology
Exercise Science
Performing Arts
College-NOW Engineering
College-NOW Engineering
College-NOW Engineering
College-NOW Engineering
College-NOW Engineering
College-NOW Engineering
College-NOW Engineering
College-NOW Engineering
College-NOW Engineering
College-NOW Engineering
College-NOW Engineering
Medical Technologies
Medical Technologies
Exercise Science

Exercise Science

Exercise Science

Medical Technologies

Lucas

Crestline

Shelby

Buckeye Central
Crestline

Galion

Lucas

Lucas

Northmor

Galion

Shelby

Shelby

Galion
Northmor
Crestview
Ontario
Mansfield Senior
Mansfield Senior
Colonel Crawford
Colonel Crawford
Galion

Galion

Galion

Galion
ClearFork

Galion

Galion

Shelby

Willard

Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Willard



