Scholarships 2013-2014

Scholarship	Amount	Student	Program	Partner School
Byron Carmean Scholarships				
Byron Carmean Scholarship Award/BOE	\$1,000	Kilee Kimmel	Exercise Science	Buckeye Central
Byron Carmean Scholarship Award/EAP	\$500	Kilee Kimmel	Exercise Science	Buckeye Central
Byron Carmean Stipend/Shelby Rotary	\$50	Kilee Kimmel	Exercise Science	Buckeye Central
Byron Carmean Scholarship Award/BOE	\$250	Cheyenne Buttler	Culinary	Galion
Byron Carmean Stipend/Shelby Rotary	\$50	Cheyenne Buttler	Culinary	Galion
Byron Carmean Scholarship Award/BOE	\$250	Raven Crawford	Carpentry	Galion
Byron Carmean Stipend/Shelby Rotary	\$50	Raven Crawford	Carpentry	Galion
Byron Carmean Scholarship Award/BOE	\$250	Nickalous McPherson	CAD	Shelby
Byron Carmean Stipend/Shelby Rotary	\$50	Nickalous McPherson	CAD	Shelby
Byron Carmean Scholarship Award/BOE	\$250	Michael Miller	Welding	Willard
Byron Carmean Stipend/Shelby Rotary	\$50	Michael Miller	Welding	Willard
NC State College Academic Dean's Scholarship	\$5,148	Kelsey Cassady	Exercise Science	Galion
NC State College Academic Dean's Scholarship	\$5,148	Sara Cassady	Exercise Science	Galion
NC State College Academic Dean's Scholarship	\$5,148	Alexandra Gates	Exercise Science	Galion
NC State College Academic Dean's Scholarship	\$5,148	Amber Gottfried	Exercise Science	Wynford
NC State College Academic Dean's Scholarship	\$5,148	Chance Isaman	Information Technology	Lexington
NC State College Academic Dean's Scholarship	\$5,148	Cierra Roberts	Early Childhood Education	Crestline
College Tech Prep Stakeholders Scholarship	\$500	Nickalous McPherson	CAD	Shelby
David Cardwell College-NOW Scholarship	\$1,000	John Poffenbaugh	College-NOW Engineering	Galion
Pioneer Scholarships		>		
R.H. Phillips Family Scholarship	\$1,000	Nickalous McPherson	CADD	Shelby
Donald L. Plotts Attitude Scholarship	\$500	Kilee Kimmel	Exercise Science	Buckeye Central
Dr. Gale & Joyce Leimbach Scholarship	\$500	Courtney Williams	Graphic Arts	Galion
BACHRACH SCHOLARSHIP	\$500	Raven Crawford	Carpentry	Galion
Kuhn-Ganyard Scholarship	\$500	Chelsea Civay	Medical Tech	Colonel Crawford

Walter & Mary Kumm Scholarship	\$450	Jacob Stolsmark	Webpage	Lucas
Francisco M. Fabela Scholarship	\$250	Cierra Roberts	Early Childhood Education	Crestline
Ruth Klenke T&I Scholarship	\$250	Haylee Jordan	Dental Assisting	Shelby
Alumni Endowment Scholarship	\$250	Kilee Kimmel	Exercise Science	Buckeye Central
Alumni Endowment Scholarship	\$250	Cierra Roberts	Early Childhood Education	Crestline
Robert Janca Memorial Scholarship	\$425	Alexandra Gates	Exercise Science	Galion
Robert Janca Memorial Scholarship	\$425	Dazemin Dawson	Medical Tech	Lucas
American Red Cross	\$250	Dazemin Dawson	Medical Tech	Lucas
Citizens Bank	\$500	Tyler Quibell	Carpentry	Northmor

OTHER SCHOLARSHIPS

Marion Tech Foundation Scholarship	\$4,000	Alexdra Gates	Exercise Science	Galion
Akron University	\$4,000	Joseph Rittenhouse	Information Technology	Shelby
Jim Tressel Scholarship	\$14,000	Joseph Rittenhouse	Information Technology	Shelby
Ohio ProStart Scholarship	\$3,300	Cheyenne Butler	Culinary	Galion
Herman DeVry Scholarship	\$20,000	Christopher Stiver	Information Technology	Northmor
Irvin "Duke" White Memorial Scholarship	\$750	Shiloh Stuart	Exercise Science	Crestview
Gorman Fund Scholarship	\$1,000	Madeline Gill	Performing Arts	Ontario
West Virginia University Engineering Scholarship	\$4,000	Josh Widrick	College-NOW Engineering	Mansfield Senior
Society of Petroleum Engineering Star Scholarship	\$4,000	Josh Widrick	College-NOW Engineering	Mansfield Senior
University of Toledo Scholars Scholarship	\$26,000	Logan Sager	College-NOW Engineering	Colonel Crawford
University of Toledo Jesup Scott Honors Scholarship	\$6,000	Logan Sager	College-NOW Engineering	Colonel Crawford
BGSU Award of High Distinction	\$42,360	Justin Kleinknecht	College-NOW Engineering	Galion
Nielle-Davis Scholarship	\$12,000	Justin Kleinknecht	College-NOW Engineering	Galion
Zachary Predmore Wrestling Scholarship	\$250	Justin Kleinknecht	College-NOW Engineering	Galion
EM Freese Scholarship	\$1,500	Justin Kleinknecht	College-NOW Engineering	Galion
Grace Presidential Scholarship	\$17,000	Callie Tucker	College-NOW Engineering	ClearFork
Questbridge Match Scholarship	\$228,000	Vaughn Papenhausen	College-NOW Engineering	Galion
Neil Davis Scholarship	\$2,000	John Poffenbaugh	College-NOW Engineering	Galion
Ashland University Director's Scholarship	\$28,000	Rachel Griffin	Medical Technologies	Shelby
Ashland University Ambassador Scholarship	\$6,000	Johanna Merino	Medical Technologies	Willard
Ashland University Director's Scholarship	\$28,000	Kilee Kimmel	Exercise Science	Buckeye Central
AM Carter Pioneer Scholarship	\$1,000	Kilee Kimmel	Exercise Science	Buckeye Central
District 6 Ohio Coaches Volleyball Association Scholarship	\$500	Kilee Kimmel	Exercise Science	Buckeye Central
Capital University Presidential Scholarship	\$32,000	Jackie Perez	Medical Technologies	Willard